PERIODE GENER - JUNY 2018
Lluga
Rajada
Paxano
Boga
Molla
Congre
Orada
Capella
Sorell
Llug
Rap
Escorpora
Roger
Sardina
Llobarro
Llenguado
Pagell
Peix sota
Gats
Pubilla
Rates
Besug
Verat
Palaia
Bruixa
Mabre
Sard
Claus
Serrans
Cinta
Anxova
Gall
Sabres
Aranyes
Rei
Penegal
Rom
Peluts
Pagre
Bis
Panxos
Metge
Bonitol
Melva
Cantara
MERO
Dentol
Garneu
Verades

PREU MIG PREU MAXIM
3,22 8,05
3,94 7,25
1,67 13,75
0,56 2,15
3,15 12,95
1,85 4,46

10,87 33,60
3,01 11,70
1,04 3,52
9,65 25,82
8,33 28,85
9,43 32,65
6,35 21,10
0,96 3,49

20,15 33,65

23,76 34,40
2,47 26,55
4,00 11,40
2,62 9,05
4,42 20,10
4,12 8,95

14,20 35,21
5,55 13,70
7,28 16,05
8,77 20,10
7,58 13,85
6,87 28,70
1,81 5,83
2,89 11,12
2,78 2,78
1,35 3,01

25,87 35,70
6,89 7,85
2,73 8,90
8,11 12:17
2,69 20,70

27,01 38,05
6,04 13,35

15,51 29,30
0,92 1,99
0,58 1,60
0,83 3,55

11,34 16,25
4,00 4,00
il 16,85

26,26 37,00

22,63 34,05
1,85 6,80
2,95 10,80




Palomida
Morena

Llisa

Oblada

Escola

Corball de roca
Llavié

Salpa

Espet

Xucla

Negrito

Llug de Palangre
Pop

Calamars
Sepia

Soles

Pop

Cananes
Cargols

Pixota

Pop Roquer
Calamarso
Sepia
Escamarla
Llagosta
Franquet
Gamba rosada
Llongant
Gamba Blanca
Galera

Gamba Panxuda
Xinxa

Bunyol de mar
Cabrot
Engarota

11,70
0,92
1,87
2,55
3,27

20,49
2,81
1,72
3,93
0,64

10,26

17,56
2,74

22,49

11,11

74,89

10,25
3,23
8,84
1,68
9,01

29,15

16,01

20,17

39,10
3,21

41,12

35,99

16,47
5,89

14,54
2,69
1,90
2,40
5,09

14,00
3,03
3,22
8,05
5,83

29,75

10,55
3,59
6,70
5 aq

14,00

22,55
7,84

38,00

21,55

91,50

31,95
9,75

22,80
6,88

13,30

39,50

29,60

65,00

51,70
8,50

103,00

44,70

69,50

13,15

21,55
3,98
4,56

17,55
9,60




